
130 South Main Street
Lake Elsinore, CA 92530

www.lake-elsinore.org
City of Lake Elsinore

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1ID# 19-097 Name:

Status:Type: Report Passed

File created: In control:2/21/2019 City Council / Successor Agency

On agenda: Final action:4/9/2019 4/9/2019

Title: Agreement for the Pour in Place Playground Surfacing Project CIP #Z40023

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Pour In Place Playground Surfacing - SR, 2. Pour In Place Playground Surfacing - Exhibit A
Agreement, 3. Pour In Place Playground Surfacing - Exhibit B Propsal

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Agreement for the Pour in Place Playground Surfacing Project CIP #Z40023

1. Authorize the City Manager to execute a Public Works Construction Agreement with Robertson Industries,
Inc. (Robertson Recreational Surfacing) for playground surfacing and re-surfacing at city facilities in the
amount of $268,526.11 and in such final form as approved by the City Attorney; and,
2. Authorize the City Manager to execute necessary change orders not to exceed the 10 percent contingency
amount of $26,852.61.

City of Lake Elsinore Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

